Class: 518 - FEI Intermediate I for Amateur CDIAm

Entry # Rider

573
575
592
577
576

Barbie Asplundh

Elma Garcia

Megan Suffling

Sandie Gaines-Beddard
Lee Burton

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Horse
Bittersweet
Wenesa
Gettysburg
Flairance
Enebro XIV

Stat/Div
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Term

NN

2017 Tryon Spring Dressage 1 CDI3*

Ring: George H Morris Arena

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Weatherwax Foy Torrente Asmyr Wessels
USA USA COL NOR GBR

66.974| 1 70.395 1 66.053| 2 67.500/ 1 70.526/ 1 68.289 1 (100.00
66.842| 2 66.842) 2 66.447) 1 65.526| 2 70.000 2 67.132 2 [80.00
60.921| 3 58.158 3 58.947 4 61.316| 3 60.789 3 60.026 3 |60.00
56.579 4 56.842 4 60.658 3 61.053| 4 59.737 4 58.974 4 |40.00
53.553| 5 55.526 5 54.605 5 54.342| 5 55.395 5 54.684 5 |20.00




